@ Stage Line

MC-50/SW - Case

—

Universal mini case,
aluminium look.

» Textile-padded interior

Elasticated holders attached on inner side of the cover
* Aluminium profile frame

* Robust carrying handle
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Tekniske data

Intended use/capacity
Size

Rack spaces, RS
Colour

Version

Material

Castors

Mounting accessories
Protective class
Inside dimensions
Usable depth

Width

Height

Depth

Max. load capacity
Weight

. universal case

. silver

: aluminium profile frame

: 242 x 55 x 159A mm
: 159 mm

: 260 mm

: 68 mm

: 195 mm

: 600 g
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